Incident Date

9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006957

RMP21-006958
RMP21-006959

RMP21-006960
RMP21-006961
RMP21-006962

RMP21-006963
RMP21-006964

RMP21-006965
RMP21-006966

RMP21-006967
RMP21-006968

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

ALGONQUIN/ARBOR

2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

ALGONQUIN/WYNDHAM

HOTEL
4734 ARBOR DR

4700 ARBOR DR

2202 OAK LN
ALGONQUIN/MEIJER
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1901 GOLF RD

4604 KINGS WALK DR
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2631
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2631
KIRCHOFF RD

3800 WILKE RD
2255 LOIS DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3321 ALGONQUIN RD
2703 SIGWALT ST
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

NW RECOVERY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
WAVERLY PARK

RMPD

KINGSWALK CONDOS
JEWEL
MOTEL 6

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MARATHON STATION
RMPD
CROSSROADS 3

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
TRAFFIC STOP

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

HARASSING TX

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
INFO
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/19/2021 9:48:17 AM



Incident Date

9/11/2021

9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021
9/11/2021

9/11/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006969

RMP21-006970
RMP21-006971
RMP21-006972
RMP21-006973

RMP21-006974

RMP21-006975

RMP21-006976
RMP21-006977
RMP21-006978

RMP21-006979

RMP21-006980

RMP21-006981
RMP21-006982

RMP21-006983

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2310
ALGONQUIN RD

3330 KIRCHOFF RD
4702 ARBOR DR
KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR
4718 ARBOR DR

4702 ARBOR DR
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:5400
CARRIAGEWAY DR

3316 BROOKMEADE DR
2700 HAWK LN

3305 KIRCHOFF

GOLF RD / RING RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP

Location Name

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

SERVICE KINGS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACCIDENT
DOMESTIC
RECKLESS DRIVING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
LOCK OUT

HAZARD

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

9/19/2021 9:48:17 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

9/11/2021 RMP21-006984 MEADOWBROOK TRAFFIC STOP
INDUSTRIAL CT /
ALGONQUIN RD

9/11/2021 RMP21-006985 5201 SUNSET DR ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021 RMP21-006986 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021 E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE SPECIAL

RD
9/11/2021 RMP21-006987 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/11/2021 RMP21-006988 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
9/11/2021 RMP21-006989 2504 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021 RMP21-006989 2504 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021 RMP21-006990 MEIJER DR / W TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

9/19/2021 9:48:17 AM



