



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2021	RMP21-006957	ALGONQUIN/ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021		2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006958	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006959	ALGONQUIN/WYNDHAM HOTEL		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006960	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PREMISES CHECK	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006961	ALGONQUIN/MEIJER		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006962	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		4604 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006963	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006964	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		APPROX LOC:2631 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		APPROX LOC:2631 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		3800 WILKE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006965	2255 LOIS DR		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2021	RMP21-006966	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	HARASSING TX	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006967	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006968	2703 SIGWALT ST	RMPD	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2021	RMP21-006969	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		APPROX LOC:2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006970	3330 KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2021	RMP21-006971	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2021	RMP21-006972	KIRCHOFF RD / OWL DR		RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006973	4718 ARBOR DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOCK OUT	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006974	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		APPROX LOC:5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006975	3316 BROOKMEADE DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006976	3305 KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006977	GOLF RD / RING RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2021	RMP21-006978	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006979	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006980	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		DISTURBANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/11/2021	RMP21-006981	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006982	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006983	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2021	RMP21-006984	MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006985	5201 SUNSET DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006986	4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021		E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD		SPECIAL	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006987	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/11/2021	RMP21-006988	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2021	RMP21-006989	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006989	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2021	RMP21-006990	MEIJER DR / W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	